but, provided, further, that the final installment of 

principal and interest, when due, shall only be payable upon presentation of this Bond. 

This bond and the bonds of the series of which it forms a part (“Bond” and “Bonds” 

respectively) are of an authorized issue of [Twelve Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($12,500,000)], of like dated date and tenor except as to maturity, rate of interest and privilege of 

redemption.  The Bonds are payable solely from the Revenues derived from the operation of the 

waterworks and sewerage system of the City (the “System”) after payment of Operation and